FILING # __| FILING PERIOD: From , Y. 2012, To ﬁé% wS 2014
NAME OF CANDIDATE ML

23

ADDRESS anz !Sblmm oL ZJ CITYM STATE L{E ZIP X'ZM

NAME OF OFFICE  (VIAYn&.

1. Total contributions of donors who gave more than $25.00

2. Aggregate total of contributions of $25.00 or less

(WS}

Date Q‘L-(~ IS

Signed

lliotallcampalCile XPEI I TUITC S RS SO

Candidate
ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION STATEMENT

$25.00

CASH CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN

$25.00

DATE NAME OF DONOR

AMOUNT

DATE

NAME OF DONOR

ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this

Statement)




ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE STATEMENT

24

CASH EXPENDITURES
DATE NAME OF RECIPIENT POLITICAL PURPOSE AMOUNT
V[1RIF. M. Ciw} Ounidatl thﬁ {ep S.50)

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this

Statement)

RECEIVED

SEP 10 2013

CITY RECORDERS Ui ~ICE




23

FILING# 1 FILING PERIOD: From June 3, 2013 7o Oct28,2013
NAME OF CANDIDATE Adam Bradley RECEIVED
_ : 0CT 2 8 2013
ADDRESS 4062 Mt. Airey Dr cryy E2gleMountain opre UT  71p 84005
CITY RECORDERS OFFICE
NAMEOF OFFICE __ City Council R S
. Total contributions of donors who gave more than $25.00 ... B 29?5'00
2. Apgrepate total of contributions of $25.00 ot less ..o $ . 0
3. Total campaifn EXPENitUIES ... .oiuueviricmrcsrmmseesienseasess s sisesnascaresrssoessssssesssenssnssssseed 1799.58 N
/1 2
Date  OCt28,2013 Seged o2 _—
Candidate
ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION STATEMENT
CASH CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS — MORE THAN
$25.00 $25.00

DATE NAME OF DONOR AMOUNT DATE NAME OF DONOR ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same formut us above and attach 10 tis
statement)




Donations

Adam Bradley EM City Coucnil 2013 - Donations

Last Name First Name Ammount Donation in kind Description
Jones Dalin $100 Web site hosting and email.
Hall Amber $50 Donation in kind for 50% discount on photos.
Rosenberger Andrew $100
Day Mike $50
Elswood Aaron $75
Hokenson Mike $50
Ford Dan $100
Bradley Adam and Melissa $1,500
Browne Jared $50
Webb Jon $100
Fowler Joe $2,000 Campaign Video
TOTAL Contributions $2,025 $2,150

$4,175



Expense Budget

Adam Bradley EM City Council 2013

|Place | Date [ Reason ] Amount |
Godaddy.com 5/15/13 web domins 76.83
Amber Hall 6/1/13 Photo session 50.00
EM City 6/3/13 Filing Fee 50.00
'UT County 6/6/13 Voter registration lists 24.56
Ryan's printing 6/21/13 Primary flyer 179.34
Ryan's printing 6/21/13 500 blank note cards 5.00
Walmart 6/21/13 Map supplies 26.41
Alphagraphics 7/10/13 Yard sign samples 47.93
Little Corner Café 7/12/13 Campaign lunch - alone 12.75
The Ranches Golf Glub 7/13/13 Pavillion rental 50.00
signsonthecheap.com 7/16/13 50 Yard signs 224.06
godaddy.com 7/23/13 web hosting 17.97
Facebook 7/25/13 Facebook ads 30.00
Costco 7/31/13 Printing of postcards 53.38
Facebook 8/1/13 Facebook ads 11.82
bannersonthecheap.com 8/2/13 large road side banners 198.88
Post Office 8/7/13 Stamps for postcards round 1 33.00
Facebook 8/12/13 Facebook ads 40.00
Facebook 8/14/13 Facebook ads 40.00
Ryan's printing 9/6/13 business cards and general election flyers 186.81
Simply Ice Cream 9/21/13 Ice Cream Party election night 7.77
Facebook 9/27/13 Facebook ads 30.00
Kneaders 9/30/13 Lunch with Ben Reeves 10.31
Facebook 9/30/13 Facebook ads 30.00
Lowes 10/5/13 Sign supplies 36.49
Facebook 10/7/13 Facebook ads 8.51]
Walmart 10/11/13 Washers and screws for yard signs 11.22
Little Corner Café 10/12/13 Lunch with Chris Pengra 15.17
Costco 10/16/13 general election postcards 64.05
Facebook 10/22/13 Facebook ads 30.00
Adobe July, Aug, Sept, Oct lllustrator CS cloud - 4 months 92.00
|bannersonthecheap.com Banner for Browne's 63.32
ThemeMakers Wordpress template 42.00

TOTAL EXPENSES 1,799.58




23
FILING# 2 FILING PERIOD: From OCt29, 3013 To Decb5,2013

NAME OF CANDIDATE Adam Bradley

Eagle Mountain

ADDRESS 4062 Mt. Airey Dr CITY STATE UT ZIP 84005

NAME OF OFFICE ___ City Council

1.  Total contributions of donors who gave more than $25.00 ..o $ 2375.00
2. Aggregate total of contributions of $25.00 OF €8S .....ccovvormvrmiociii $ 0
3.  Total campaign eXPEnditures .........iceesesssssiiososssscinssnssassassssnsssssenstssssseacsssssransssassons $ 2016.17
Date Dec 3, 3013 Signed m
Can\d/idate
ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION STATEMENT - sce attached sheels
CASH CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS — MORE THAN
$25.00 $25.00
DATE NAME OF DONOR AMOUNT DATE NAME OF DONOR ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this
statement)




Donations

Adam Bradley EM City Coucnil 2013 - Donations

Last Name First Name Ammount Donation in kind Description

Jones Dalin $100 Web site hosting and email.
Hall Amber $50 Donation in kind for 50% discount on photos.
Rosenberger Andrew $100

Day Mike $50

Elswood Aaron $75

Hokenson Mike $50

Ford Dan $100

Bradley Adam and Melissa $1,500

Browne Jared $50

Webb Jon $100

Fowler Joe $2,000 Campaign Video

Robinson Mathew $100

Sage Community Management $250

TOTAL Contributions $2,375 $2,150

$4,525




Expense Budget

Adam Bradley EM City Council 2013

[Place

Godaddy.com

Amber Hall

EM City

UT County

Ryan's printing
Ryan's printing
Walmart
Alphagraphics

Little Corner Café
The Ranches Golf Glub
signsonthecheap.com
godaddy.com
Facebook

Costco

Facebook
bannersonthecheap.com
Post Office

Facebook

Facebook

Ryan's printing
Simply Ice Cream
Facebook

Kneaders

Facebook

Lowes

Facebook

Walmart

Little Corner Café
Costco

Facebook

Walmart

CAL Ranch Stores
Post Office

Lowes

Walmart

Adobe
bannersonthecheap.com
ThemeMakers

TOTAL EXPENSES

Date
5/15/13
6/1/13
6/3/13
6/6/13
6/21/13
6/21/13
6/21/13
7/10/13
7/12/13
7/13/13
7/16/13
7/23/13
7/25/13
7/31/13
8/1/13
8/2/13
8/7/13
8/12/13
8/14/13
9/6/13
9/21/13
9/27/13
9/30/13
9/30/13
10/5/13
10/7/13
10/11/13
10/12/13
10/16/13
10/22/13
10/24/13
10/30/13
10/30/13
11/4/13
11/5/13
July, Aug, Sept, Oct

Reason
web domins
Photo session
Filing Fee
Voter registration lists
Primary flyer
500 blank note cards
Map supplies
Yard sign samples
Campaign lunch - alone
Pavillion rental
50 Yard signs
web hosting
Facebook ads
Printing of postcards
Facebook ads
large road side banners

Stamps for postcards round 1

Facebook ads
Facebook ads

business cards and general election flyers
Ice Cream Party election night

Facebook ads
Lunch with Ben Reeves
Facebook ads
Sign supplies
Facebook ads

Washers and screws for yard signs

Lunch with Chris Pengra
general election postcards
Facebook ads

cookies for meet and greet

Posts for signs

Stamps for postcards round 2

Posts for signs
Lights for signs

Illustrator CS cloud - 4 months

Banner for Browne's
Wordpress template

Amount|
76.83
50.00
50.00
24.56

179.34
5.00
26.41
47.93
12.75
50.00
224.06
17.97
30.00
53.38
11.82
198.88
33.00
40.00
40.00
186.81
7.77
30.00
10.31
30.00
36.49
8.51
11.22
15.17
64.05
30.00
6.18
6.18
165.00
10.50
28.73
92.00
63.32
42.00

2,016.17




23

FILING# 2 FILING PERIOD: From OCt 29, 3013 To Dec 5, 2013
NAME OF CANDIDATE Adam Bradley e
ADDRESS 4062 Mt. Airey Dr crry Fegie Mountain Tk UT  zip 84005
NAME OF OFFICE __ City Council
1. Total contributions of donors who gave more than $25.00 .........cccccccovvveveirrireerrensrenns $ 237_5'00
2. Aggregate total of contributions of $25.00 0F [€SS ..........ccevvemereeeeeeiiecrarcesseseaesisesenns $_ 0
.8 2016.17

3 Total campaign eXPENAItUIES .......cccviieriurieieimrereriereeeeeses e csses s sssens e sesses e o

Date Dec_s__’ 3013 L Signed _-___Ag, —.

CanIiidate

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION STATEMENT -

CASH CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS ~ MORE THAN
$25.00 $25.00

DATE NAME OF DONOR AMOUNT DATE NAME OF DONOR ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this
Statement)




Donations

Adam Bradley EM City Coucnil 2013 - Donations

Last Name First Name Ammount Donation in kind Description

Jones Dalin $100 Web site hosting and email.
Hall Amber $50 Donation in kind for 50% discount on photos.
Rosenberger Andrew $100

Day Mike $50

Elswood Aaron $75

Hokenson Mike $50

Ford Dan $100

Bradley Adam and Melissa $1,500

Browne Jared $50

Webb Jon $100

Fowler Joe $2,000 Campaign Video

Robinson Mathew $100

Sage Community Management $250

TOTAL Contributions $2,375 $2,150

$4,525




Expense Budget

Adam Bradley EM City Council 2013

|Place | Date ] Reason | Amount|
Godaddy.com 5/156/13 web domins 76.83
{Amber Hall 6/1/13 Photo session 50.00
EM City 6/3/13 Filing Fee 50.00
iUT County 6/6/13 Voter registration lists 24.56
Ryan's printing 6/21/13 Primary flyer 179.34
|Ryan's printing 6/21/13 500 blank note cards 5.00|
Walmart 6/21/13 Map supplies 26.41
Alphagraphics 7/10/13 Yard sign samples 47.93
Little Corner Café 7/12/13 Campaign lunch - alone 12.75
| The Ranches Golf Glub 7/13113 Pavillion rental 50.00 |
signsonthecheap.com 7/16/13 50 Yard signs 224.06
[godaddy.com 7/23/13 web hosting 17.97 |
Facebook 7/25/13 Facebook ads 30.00
|Costco 7/31/13 Printing of postcards 53.38
Facebook 8/1/13 Facebook ads 11.82]
‘bannersonthecheap.com 8/2/13 large road side banners 198.88
Post Office 8/7/13 Stamps for postcards round 1 33.00
Facebook 8/12/13 Facebook ads 40.00 |
Facebook 8/14/13 Facebook ads 40.00
Ryan's printing 9/6/13 business cards and general election flyers 186.81
Simply Ice Cream 9/21/13 Ice Cream Party election night 7.77
Facebook 9/27/13 Facebook ads 30.00
(Kneaders 9/30/13 Lunch with Ben Reeves 10.31
| Facebook 9/30/13 Facebook ads 30.00
Lowes 10/5/13 Sign supplies 36.49
| Facebook 10/7/13 Facebook ads 8.51|
Walmart 10/11/13 Washers and screws for yard signs 11.22
(Little Corner Café 10/12/13 Lunch with Chris Pengra 15.17
Costco 10/16/13 general election postcards 64.05
| Facebook 10/22/13 Facebook ads 30.00|
Walmart 10/24/13 cookies for meet and greet 6.18
|CAL Ranch Stores 10/30/13 Posts for signs 6.18
Post Office 10/30/13 Stamps for postcards round 2 165.00
Lowes 11/4/13 Posts for signs 10.50
Walmart 11/5/13 Lights for signs 28.73
| Adobe July, Aug, Sept, Oct lllustrator CS cloud - 4 months 92.00 |
bannersonthecheap.com Banner for Browne's 63.32
i ThemeMakers Wordpress template 42.00

| -
TOTAL EXPENSES 2,016.17




23
FILING # _ FILING PERIOD: From Jumb 4. 2013 To Jﬂjigus-l— 13, 2013
NAME OF CANDIDATE _‘EX-DAQDA‘! O L. Aeanes

ADDRESS _"1953% | £xi L:QQP CITY fqﬁ_]_c’__MihSTATE ”Jl.'ﬁh zIp 84005
NAME OF OFFICE éiglgf MD]!DZ{HIQ C;d;\{ wnail

1. Total contributions of donors who gave more than $25.00 ...........ccecevirueninrenrassinssssaens

2.  Aggregate total of contributions of $25.00 0 €SS ...ecceoireeiiiiireeeieee e e enageaes

3.  Total campaign expenditures (,S%h expcr‘dl‘mm J.Shed) $ 525.%

Date C:i‘l‘ 7.! 1% Signed %’VH’MMﬂ (27)—-

Candldate
ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION STATEMENT

CASH CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS — MORE THAN
$25.00 $25.00
DATE | NAMEOFDONOR | AMOUNT| | DATE | NAMEOFDONOR | ESTIMATED
AMOUNT
a1z | Anita Krohn 525,
1hz | TJushin Loecoo Gn.od
112 | Tonia 510,90
11173 Tauden R eanes [D.Y
2| Grea' Sorong $15,%]
anz | Ashiey 1|.915 $45.9
2112 | TJeese. Collins YA
nliz | NicK Reenarde $ 45Y
2fial It Cremy Reek $ 252
#_ [In-Kind houes [ 52557
ol 4.8 s est
ar $#35%5,00

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this
statement)




ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE STATEMENT

24

CASH EXPENDITURES
DATE NAME OF RECIPIENT POLITICAL PURPOSE AMOUNT
[e/415] Eaale Mountmin City | ®Reaisder foc Candidacy | $50.00
g UPYS Stoce Poind Fjers $9.85)
1 L_?lj}l Ryan's Desian MQKL_c&m‘mJ&n_Sg ns $4400.9
13 Fed Ex Kinkas | Print Tlyecs $7

Tatql:| $535 4y

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this

statement)

RECEIVED

SEP 12 2013
CITY RECORDERS OFFICE




Srevera P

23

FILING # __| FILING PERIOD: From (:J_/L_l{/x"f) To ‘C'T/'Z"‘,/ =

NAME OF CANDIDATE %{\i\) ON :FY“@Q 5
aopress 54 Red Kie ng CITYE?&?\C’; Min state Ol  zrp 8 4005

X ;

NAME OF OFFICE (/ A +>; CO()Y\C\ \

1. Total contributions of donors who gave more than $25.00 ......c.co.c...... IL{U q“5’$ c#"w ‘%
J

2. Aggregate total of contributions of $25.00 0 1855 .....iecverererereriseneresisrsseserssssssesssisnssns

3. Total campaign €Xpenaitres .........ccoceiecerreierersesissensersresseesson o] l/[O‘Il:}l$ “’%‘"f%’i
Date [O ’/% /1 7) Signed WM‘"

Candidate
ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION STATEMENT

CASH CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS —- MORE THAN
$25.00 $25.00

DATE NAME OF DONOR AMOUNT DATE NAME OF DONOR ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

/03013 Go/b\“ Ko\)rhu\ Free 25D
7/6 /\% Ron & Kq'ﬂ'\’bm R LoO
1413 Goy \ Ry Troe |99, O
0§14 @MM “Free ' (09,9

CEI
UCT29 2013
CHY-RECORDERS OFF CE

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this
Statement)




ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE STATEMENT

24

CASH EXPENDITURES

DATE NAME OF RECIPIENT POLITICAL PURPOSE AMOUNT
O M3 Lagle A anhin Crk, /;'lmfv =qs S0, o
W3 Lods 2,qn S @S (1.0}
VB M\ o™ Puec fnr Fliers
T3] 9-ECce Deoot Rubber bonds G- £ (60 8.53
7463 Home Do ot Seaws [y | I -‘m;_\_in $ 2,33
7/;‘11!3 o MR W?@'i' 5(/&5/7/% (4= S 231 S 4.65
a 0y T C Pan hng FLerS A
125 | Vinh (o &56}@%& Vofer Lt 24, &7
%09 |wal-marf 7 fur_meetx Greel .58
\nfeq Reghx : R.f:‘a 12Srwhon frinckeesr eqt 2197

LIS | o ientn ) Trading C@ﬁAHELTY\CK()r Treal nfng 72.49
ia/14 V.\\ago_ eizza 224 ei_méfee - C5S.9 Y
LW/ | ch&yvon Tce fir Mepta G+ 3.3
(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same Jormat as above and atiach to this
statement)

Cas L E%PEOC[ JMPS Gan”‘\huQ&

DVafe  Aame of Rec ptat P Iibeal  Pofpose Ao unf-

to/i7 ot \ merd Scae ies for megh' Grept l6.43

o /I7 Costto S it/ oo R Metsbreet (99,57

Brogu SO
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FILING # FILING PERIOD: From__L1/S /2013 10 IL/S;/Z 0/3
NAME OF CANDIDATE (B(‘{jam ﬁ“Q ¢

appress_ 76SY  RPed Kile ‘tj:mf £ ltgl-& Anstate V1 e BYES

NAME OF OFFICE_( H\'Lj Cc)unc.\

1.  Total contributions of donors who gave more than $25.00 ...........cccvviviciiniviniciisiininns $ O
2.  Aggregate total of contributions of $25.00 01 1SS .......ccerieriiiiiiniiincisine $
3. Total campaign eXPENAILUTES .....coueeeerecuermreseesesrirmasmsesesrassssssssssasssssasssssssssssssnssssessrsessns O O
Date l Z/S /Z, 0‘5 Signed @/% We-
7 —
Candidate

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION STATEMENT

CASH CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS — MORE THAN
$25.00 $25.00

DATE NAME OF DONOR AMOUNT DATE NAME OF DONOR ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

»)

RECEIVE
Ve

DEC =5 2013

CiT E

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this
statement)




ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE STATEMENT

24

CASH EXPENDITURES

DATE

NAME OF RECIPIENT POLITICAL PURPOSE

AMOUNT

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this

statement)




23
FILING #__[ FILING PERIOD: From .5/ / /% To_ Jo>/ 258//2

NAME OF CANDIDATE __ (4 i5/a0her  Jensra

ADDRESS _//3Y Seatfe L. CITY Lag)e Mk STATE (/T 71P FHCCS

NAME OF OFFICE /1/7,(#

1.  Total contributions of donors who gave more than $25.00 .........c..cccecevvvvivicviccrennn. $ 7/752‘._&’9
2. Aggregate total of contributions of $25.00 0T 1€SS .......ccvieeiiiiiesieieciisies et $ 225, £8
3. Total campaign eXPEenditUIES ........cccccererreiruiriresssierenirsisesesessnesesesssesrsersessessessasesseennos $ 7,0L0 2.0%
Date ./ 0/2077’/3 Signed (%?A/%"\
Candidate

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION STATEMENT

CASH CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN

$25.00 $25.00
DATE NAME OF DONOR AMOUNT DATE NAME OF DONOR ESTIMATED
i AMOUNT
st atachued) - Zep0 —
RECEN fETR
Bmus geP Wk B W
0CT 28 201
AITY RECORDERS UFi|TeE

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this
statement)




ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE STATEMENT

S

24

CASH EXPENDITURES - 44 actta (/hLei

DATE

NAME OF RECIPIENT

POLITICAL PURPOSE

AMOUNT

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this

statement)




Deposits

Date Type Description Amount

5/1/13 Regular Deposit Chris & Lianne Pengra $4,000.00
5/6/13 PayPal Verification for PayPal $0.04

5/6/13 PayPal Verification for PayPal $0.04

6/5/13 Paypal Deposit See Below $86.18

Date Donor Amount ... [FeefromPayPal Deposited

23-May

Jamle Fmst

 $10.00

$059 ...

$9.41

25May " DavidRosenhan ss000 T sizs T gmss
27-May John Rosswog s2500 $1.03 s2397
1-Jun Timothy Zito $5.00 $0.45 $4.55
6/10/13 [Deposit |See Below [$2,092.00
DBID. e DODOE i AOUDE
Rich Creager $92.00
6/10/13 Deposit Donation from Juantia Hawley $40.00
9/5/13 Deposit See Below $230.00
Date __ Donor Amount

22-Sep John Rosenhan  $10000
Chris & Lianne Pengra $130.00
9/23/13 [Deposit [See Below [$110.00

22-Sep |
22-Sep

_Rose Guangorena

_Dlana

$20.00

81000

22-Sep Colleen Pengra  $20.00 B |

22-Sep Tricia Pierson $20.00

22-Sep Terry Pengra $40.00

9/27/13 |Deposit [See Below [$400.00

Date Donor Amount .........

23 Sep_ - ‘Margaret Morton $25000

23-Sep Chris & Lianne Pengra $150.00

10/3/13 |Paypal Deposit [see Below [$327.43

Date ~ Donor Amount ~ Feefrom PayPal __Deposited
-Jun o Dawd Rosenhan $50.00 $1.75 $4825

6uun JamisFost g0 T soss T sour

130 Katherine Gilstrap $25.00 $1.03 $2397 .

2-Jun Matthew Lacek $50.00 $1.75 $48.25

31-Aug David Rosenhan $25.00 $1.03 o $23.97

31-Aug Jamie Frost $20.00 $0.88 $19.12

28-Sep Ken Goldthorpe $100.00 $3 20 $96 80

10/8/13 Deposit Donation from Ted Morton $500.00

10/16/13 Paypal Deposit See Below $23.97

Date . Donor oo Amount _FeefromPayPal  Deposited

6-Aug David Rosenhan $25.00 $1.03 $23.97

10/20/13 Deposit See Below $145.05

Date Donor Amount Fee from PayPal  Deposited

18-Oct  DarnGarrett
James Fuller

19-Oct

10000 ¢
$50.00

$320
$1.75_

$9680
$48.25

CsF

Total Deposits:

$7,977.08




Withdrawals
Date Ref/Check No. Paid To Description Amount
5/3/13 101 Eagle Mountain City PED Sponsorship $745.00
5/3/13 Debit Partyland PED Game Deposit $13.35
5/3/13 Debit Partyland PED Game Deposit $10.68
5/6/13 PayPal Verification for PayPal $0.08
5/6/13 Debit Domain.com Website Hosting $61.84
5/6/13 Debit Envato Website Template $50.00
5/6/13 Debit Domain.com Website Domain $9.95
5/6/13 Debit Envato Website $0.40
5/7/13 Debit Vista Print Car door magnets $49.19
5/15/13 Debit Costco Cottage Meeting Food/Drinks $54.12
5/22/13 Debit Sweet Candy Co Candy for PED $371.06
5/28/13 Debit Vista Print Banners $158.60
5/30/13 1002 Ryan's Design & Print Postcards $400.31
5/30/13 Debit Partyland PED Game Final Payment $40.03
5/30/13 Debit Partyland PED Game Final Payment $32.02
5/30/13 Debit Walmart Tablecloths, tape, paper, pens for PED $77.43
5/31/13 1001 The Logo Company Shirts $316.06
6/3/13 1003 Ryan's Design & Print Banners $204.96
6/4/13 Debit Vista Print Car door magnets $229.93
6/5/13 Debit PayPal PayPal Deposit Fees $3.82
6/11/13 1004 Ryan's Design & Print Yard Signs $1,700.53
6/17/13 Debit Labels & Lists Voter Mapping Software $90.00
6/25/13 Debit Labels & Lists Voter Mapping Software $128.88
7/1/13 Debit ATM Withdrawal Video Production - Dale $103.00
7/11/13 Debit The Home Depot Sign making wood and pipe $268.18
7/15/13 Debit Facebook.com Facebook Advertisement $25.05
7/29/13 Debit Facebook.com Facebook Advertisement $50.15
7/30/13 Debit Half Price Banners Banners $380.05
7/30/13 Debit Half Price Banners Banners $207.25
8/12/13 1005 Makenna Pierson Flyer Distribution $200.00
8/23/13 Debit Facebook.com Facebook Advertisement $124.80
9/10/13 1006 Becky Pierente Campaign Consultant $300.00
10/1/13 Debit UPrint.com Door hangers & stickers $489.08
10/3/13 Debit PayPal PayPal Deposit Fees $12.57
10/16/13 Debit PayPal PayPal Deposit Fees $1.03
10/19/13 Debit UPrint.com Door hangers $348.68
10/20/13 Debit PayPal PayPal Deposit Fees $4.95
10/23/13 1007 Makenna Pierson Flyer Distribution $400.00
Total Expenses: $7,663.03
Signed: 7 e W
=
Date: . /C,j/ ZV/E



Filing #2 Filing Period: From 5/1/13 to 12/4/13

Name of Candidate: Christopher Pengra

Address: 1134 E Searle Lane, Eagle Mountain, UT 84005

Name of Office: Mayor
1. Total contributions of donors who gave more than $25.00 ..........ccccorvierieirinieceinresreninns $7752.00
2. Aggregate total of contributions of $25.00 OF 1€SS ........cccviirivririeniiererenseisrsseessessessesessesens $245.08
3. IN-KiNd CONTIIDULIONS ....oeiiiiiiiii ettt st e seb s saesassaessanee e srannsesssanseesesessrresens $0.00
4. Total campaign eXPENUILUIES......cccveiiiieieierreecie ettt srs b srs s ebserbe s e sbbs st annnerees $7,997.08

Date:

/Z/‘f//g Signed: %%.P
7 —=

RECEIVE

DEC -4 2013
CITY RECORDERS OFFICE



Campaign Contributions

Initial: €-57°

Date Type Description Amount
5/1/2013 Regular Deposit Chris & Lianne Pengra $4,000.00
5/6/2013 PayPal Verification for PayPal $0.04
5/6/2013 PayPal Verification for PayPal $0.04
6/5/2013 Paypal Deposit See Below $86.18

Date Donor Amount Fee from PayPal Deposited

23-May  Jamie Frost $10.00 50.59 59.41
25-May  David Rosenhan ~ 550.00 $1.75 548.25
27-May  John Rosswog 5$25.00 51.03 523.97

1-Jun Timothy Zito 55.00 50.45 54.55
6/10/2013 [Deposit [see Below [ $2,092.00

Date Donor Amount

10-Jun Ted Morton $2,000.00
10-jun  Rich Creager $92.00
6/10/2013 |Deposit Donation from Juantia Howley $40.00
9/5/2013 Deposit See Below $230.00
Date Donor Amount
22-Sep  John Rosenhan $100.00
Chris & Lianne Pengra $130.00
9/23/2013  |Deposit |see Below | $110.00
Date Donor Amount
22-Sep  Rose Guangorena 520.00
22-Sep  Diana 510.00
22-Sep  Colleen Pengra 520.00
22-Sep  Tricia Pierson 520.00
22-Sep  Terry Pengra 540.00
9/27/2013  |Deposit |See Below | $400.00
~ Date Donor Amount
23-Sep  Margaret Morton 5250.00
23-Sep  Chris & Lianne Pengra $150.00
10/3/2013  |Paypal Deposit |See Below | $327.43

Date Donor Amount Fee from PayPal Deposited

5-Jun David Rosenhan 550.00 51.75 548.25

6-Jun Emily Scott $10.00 50.59 59.41

6-Jun Jamie Frost §10.00 50.59 59.41

13-Jun Katherine Gilstrap 5$25.00 5$1.03 il $23.97

2-Jun Matthew Lacek $50.00 51.75 548.25

31-Aug  David Rosenhan $25.00 5$1.03 $23.97

31-Aug  Jamie Frost 520.00 50.88 519.12

~ 26-Sep  Heather Woffinden $50.00 S$1.75 $48.25

28-Sep  Ken Goldthorpe 5$100.00 $3.20 $96.80
10/8/2013 |Deposit Ted Morton $500.00
10/16/2013 |Paypal Deposit See Below $23.97
Date  Donor Amount Fee from PayPal Deposited
6-Aug David Rosenhan 525.00 §1.03 $23.97
10/20/2013|Paypal Deposit |See Below | $145.05

Date Donor Amount Fee from PayPal Deposited

18-Oct  Darin Garrett B 5100.00 $3.20 596.80
19-Oct  James Fuller 550.00 $1.75 548.25
11/11/2013|Paypal Deposit [See Below | $19.12

Date Donor Amount Fee from PayPal Deposited

2-Nov Mark Sovine 520.00 50.88 519.12
Total Deposits: $7,997.08




Campaign Expenditures

Initial: C.S’A

Date Ref/Check No. Paid To Description Amount
5/3/2013 101 Eagle Mountain City PED Sponsorship $745.00
5/3/2013 Debit Partyland PED Game Deposit $13.35
5/3/2013 Debit Partyland PED Game Deposit $10.68
5/6/2013 PayPal Verification for PayPal $0.08
5/6/2013 Debit Domain.com Website Hosting $61.84
5/6/2013 Debit Envato Website Template $50.00
5/6/2013 Debit Domain.com Website Domain $9.95
5/6/2013 Debit Envato Website $0.40
5/7/2013 Debit Vista Print Car door magnets $49.19
5/15/2013 Debit Costco Cottage Meeting Food/Drinks $54.12
5/22/2013 Debit Sweet Candy Co Candy for PED $371.06
5/28/2013 Debit Vista Print Banners $158.60
5/30/2013 1002 Ryan's Design & Print Postcards $400.31
5/30/2013 Debit Partyland PED Game Final Payment $40.03
5/30/2013 Debit Partyland PED Game Final Payment $32.02
5/30/2013 Debit Walmart Tablecloths, tape, paper, pens for PED $77.43
5/31/2013 1001 The Logo Company Shirts $316.06
6/3/2013 1003 Ryan's Design & Print Banners $204.96
6/4/2013 Debit Vista Print Car door magnets $229.93
6/5/2013 Debit PayPal PayPal Deposit Fees $3.82
6/11/2013 1004 Ryan's Design & Print Yard Signs $1,700.53
6/17/2013 Debit Labels & Lists Voter Mapping Software $90.00
6/25/2013 Debit Labels & Lists Voter Mapping Software $128.88
7/1/2013 Debit ATM Withdrawal Video Production - Dale $103.00
7/11/2013 Debit The Home Depot Sign making wood and pipe $268.18
7/15/2013 Debit Facebook.com Facebook Advertisement $25.05
7/29/2013 Debit Facebook.com Facebook Advertisement $50.15
7/30/2013 Debit Half Price Banners Banners $380.05
7/30/2013 Debit Half Price Banners Banners $207.25
8/12/2013 1005 Makenna Pierson Flyer Distribution $200.00
8/23/2013 Debit Facebook.com Facebook Advertisement $124.80
9/10/2013 1006 Becky Pierente Campagin Consultant $300.00
10/1/2013 Debit UPrint.com Door hangers & stickers $489.08
10/3/2013 Debit PayPal PayPal Deposit Fees $12.57
10/16/2013 Debit PayPal PayPal Deposit Fees $1.03
10/19/2013 Debit UPrint.com Door Hangers $348.68
10/20/2013 Debit PayPal PayPal Deposit Fees $4.95
10/23/2013 105 Makenna Pierson Flyer Distribution $400.00
11/1/2013 Debit Facebook.com Facebook Advertisement $123.35
11/4/2013 Debit Facebook.com Facebook Advertisement $2.74
11/4/2013 Debit Facebook.com Facebook Advertisement $2.75
11/8/2013 106 Ryan's Design & Print Flyers $102.75
11/11/2013 107 Gabbi Wiffen Flyer Distribution $50.00
11/12/2013 Debit PayPal PayPal Deposit Fees $0.88
12/1/2013 Debit Chris Pengra Election Night Food Reimbursement $51.58
Total Expenses:  $7,997.08




Filing #1 Filing Period: From 7/28/2010 To 10/29/2013

Name of Candidate: Heather Jackson

Address: 1092 Ira Hodges Scenic Pkwy, Eagle Mountain, UT 84005

Name of Office: Mayor

1. Total contributions of donors who gave more than $25.00: $21,782.86
2. Aggregate total of contributions of $25.00 or less: $  50.00
3. Total campaign expenditures: $14,308.38

Date: 29 October 2013

RECEIED

0CT 29 2013
CITY RECORDERS OFFICE



Cordribuchone

Date Amount Name of Donor

12/1/2009 S 382.86 Balance from last campaign
1/17/2013 S 1,000.00 DAI Properties Inc
1/17/2013 § 500.00 Candlelight Homes, LLC
1/17/2013 S 500.00 Oquirrh Wood Ranch, LLC
3/11/2013 S 2,000.00 Sunset Mountain Machinery, LC
3/19/2013 S 500.00 The Real Estate Group, LLC
4/9/2013 $ 500.00 Autumn Valley Land, LC
5/28/2013 § 300.00 Kip Wilson

6/4/2013 S 100.00 Dan Ford

6/11/2013 § 500.00 HADCO

6/14/2013 § 250.00 Willis B. Miller

7/1/2013 S 1,000.00 UCAR

7/2/2013 S 1,000.00 UCAR

7/24/2013 S 25.00 Ryan Perry

8/26/2013 S 60.00 Jenny Diaz

8/27/2013 S 140.00 John Linton

8/27/2013 S 250.00 Deidre Henderson

9/9/2013 S 500.00 Vision 2030

9/9/2013 § 100.00 Gaylord Scott

9/10/2013 S 100.00 David Lifferth

9/16/2013 S 250.00 Build PAC Utah

9/17/2013 § 100.00 Ryan Perry

9/19/2013 S 500.00 UCAR

9/24/2013 S 1,000.00 Sunset Mountain Machinery, LC
10/2/2013 S 1,000.00 Utah Municipal Power Agency
10/6/2013 S 750.00 James Evans
10/15/2013 S 5,000.00 Tiffanys Building Design Systems LLC
10/17/2013 S 100.00 Shawn Seager
10/19/2013 §$ 100.00 Michael Jensen
10/19/2013 S 25.00 Donna Milakovic
10/22/2013 S 50.00 Wendy Lojik
10/25/2013 S 2,500.00 UCAR
10/28/2013 S 750.00 T Squared Consulting

$

21,832.86

Totud



Ex,paw(f'v‘wzr

Date
8/1/2012
3/13/2013
4/30/2013
5/13/2013
5/21/2013
5/28/2013
5/28/2013
5/29/2013
5/29/2013
6/3/2013
6/11/2013
6/12/2013
6/22/2013
7/17/2013
7/26/2013
7/26/2013
7/27/2013
8/3/2013
8/3/2013
8/3/2013
8/10/2013
8/13/2013
8/13/2013
8/15/2013
9/21/2013
9/23/2013
10/2/2013
10/5/2013
10/7/2013
10/9/2013
10/16/2013
10/16/2013
10/17/2013
10/19/2013
10/19/2013
10/23/2013
10/23/2013
10/23/2013
10/24/2013
10/25/2013
10/26/2013
10/26/2013
10/28/2013
10/28/2013

Totad

Amount

A Y Y o Y o Y L V2 i Ve i Vs ¥ ¥ Y Y Y I Ve ¥ e T N Vo I Vo S U SV S Vo S 0 S VNI U S ¥ S O S s S ¥ S ¥ S 0, SR 0 S 7 S T S, SR Y SR 7 S T S S U W SR s S W 8

283.90
100.00
1,000.00
53.38
22.64
2,357.79
144.91
19.01
500.00

(27.29)
50.00
8.92
200.00
505.17
487.28
15.09
45.57
92.19
184.12

(79.33)
88.54
105.66
32.04
25.14
199.26
48.45
227.00
856.47
16.50
41.83
21.97
1,735.95
955.40
16.64
26.18
343.00
524.05
625.09
34.87
96.14
188.39
40.41
36.05
2,060.00
14,308.38

Payable to

Nordstrom

Bank of American Fork
Eagle Mountain City
PartylLand

Harvest Restaurant
Wilkinsons Trophy
Partyland

Chevron

Dan Powell

PartyLand

Eagle Mountain City
Kneaders

n4mativ

Home Depot

Sound Vision

Harvest Restaurant
Five Guys

Costco

Home Depot

Home Depot

Walmart

Walmart

Sports Authority

Little Corner Café
September Inc

Los 2 Amigos

Salt Lake Mailing & Printing
Salt Lake Mailing & Printing
Little Corner Café
Harvest Restaurant
Eagle Mountain City
Speak by Design

Salt Lake Mailing & Printing
Home Depot

Village Pizza
Crossroads Journal
Salt Lake Mailing & Printing
Sendsations

Café El Lago

WinCo

WinCo

Subway

Walmart

Richard Jaussi

Purpose

Formal Attire

Banking Fees

PE Days Sponsorship

Sno Kone Machine Rental
Political luncheon

Stress Ball Horses

Sno Kone Supplies

Ice for Sno Kones

Baseball Team Sponsorship
Sno Kone Supplies Return
Candidate Filing Fee

Meeting State Legislator
Campaign Management Tool
Sign Posts & Equipment
Signs

Political luncheon

Feeding & Care of Volunteers
Gas

Sign Posts & Equipment
Returned Sign Posts

ink Cartridges

Feeding & Care of Volunteers
Donation Westlake Football
Feeding & Care of Volunteers
Robo Calls

Feeding & Care of Volunteers
Door Hangers

Mailer

Feeding & Care of Volunteers
Political luncheon

Trick or Treat Village

Signs

Mailer

Sign Posts & Equipment
Feeding & Care of Volunteers
Add

Mailer

Brochure

Feeding & Care of Volunteers
Bottled Water & Candy
Bottled Water & Candy
Feeding & Care of Volunteers
Bottled Water

Design work

I



Date
8/10/2013
9/25/2013
10/4/2013
10/18/2013
10/19/2013

Total

TIn-nd Comtribotrons

Amount

$
$
s
$
S

1,125.00
40.00
825.00
398.43
300.00

2,688.43

Name of Donor

UCAR

Holly Richardson

UCAR

UCAR

Garden Near the Green

Item

Mailer

Table Decorations
Phone calls

Adds

Building Use



Filing #2 Filing Period: From 10/30/2013 To 12/05/2013

Name of Candidate: Heather Jackson

Address: 1092 ira Hodges Scenic Pkwy, Eagle Mountain, UT 84005

Name of Office: Mayor

1. Total contributions of donors who gave more than $25.00: S 0.00

2. Aggregate total of contributions of $25.00 or less: S 0.00

3. Total campaign expenditures: $3,193.03
Date: 5 December 2013 Signature

RECEIV

DEC Bt{fu%

CITY RECORDERS OFFICE

RECEIVED

DEC -6 2013
CITY RECORDERS OFFICE



Ex pudituns

10/30/2013
10/31/2013
11/4/2013
11/4/2013
11/4/2013
11/5/2013
11/5/2013
11/5/2013
11/5/2013
11/8/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/15/2013
11/22/2013
11/13/2013
11/30/2013

B2 0 Vot Vs e o S V0 I ¥ Vo B 2 I Vo N V0 S W (L W0 S W A2 B 72 S ¥ R ¥ e R V2 0 V2 SRR Vo

13.95
795.07
51.14
29.38
205.42
44.13
24.29
37.49
225.00
40.00
110.74
14.43
43.38
242.50
36.17
200.00
32.04
507.90
540.00
3,193.03

Harland Clarke

Salt Lake Mailing & Printing
Little Corner Café
Chick-fil-A

Walmart

Costco

Maceys

PartyLand

Garden Near the Green
Sariah Larrabee

Target

Michaels

Walmart

Richard Jaussi

La Jolla Groves

Library Bookfair
Kneaders

Tiffany Bingham
n4mativ

Checks

Mailer

Feeding & Care of Volunteers
Feeding & Care of Volunteers
Election Day Supllies

Feeding & Care of Volunteers
Feeding & Care of Volunteers
Decorations

Facility rental

House Cleaning

Ink Cartridges

Donation LDS Church
Donation LDS Church
H-frame stakes

Political luncheon

Donation EMC Library
Political luncheon

T-shirts

Campaign Management Tool



iﬂ' K(\ML

11/5/2013 S 2,500.00 Holly Richardson Campaign Management
11/14/2013 $ 500.00 UCAR Adds
S 3,000.00
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FILING # FILING PERIOD: From To

NAME OF CANDIDATE _ € )b&m’l—l&ﬁ Cmm\’f;j()
apprEss 9005 MounT Azecy Do crry Eablz MIN state T zie_ £4005

NAME OF OFFICE MAYoE.

1.  Total contributions of donors who gave more than $25.00 ....c..cocovioviicicicnnioccionnienn § ’d
2. Aggregate total of contributions of $25.00 or less TR e s e AV R e D d
3,  Total cAmpaign EXPENAItUIES ...yusesuescsiuscresissssasssisssbssninsssassasentsssanssassismssssssmsnasisnssnsonss $ //_a'

Date C'/ 2 / [3 Signed ®r<
& >

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION STATEMENT

CASH CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS — MORE THAN
$25.00 $25.00
DATE NAME OF DONOR AMOUNT DATE NAME OF DONOR ESTIMATED
AMOUNT
7 e

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this
Statement)




CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL STATEMENT

LUKE PANNELL
2013 CITY COUNCIL CANDIDATE

11-Sep-13
CONTRIBUTOR NAME DATE Amount
OQUIRRH WOOD RANCH LLC 20-May-13 | $1,000.00
GRANT SMITH FARMS 1-ul-13 | $1,000.00
UTAH COUNTY ASSOC. OF REALTORS 11-Jul-13 '$250.00
REAL ESTATE GROUP 17-Jul-13 $250.00
Total CONTRIBUTIONS $2,500.00
CAMPAIGN EXPENDITURES DATE Amount
SMART PAPER & PRINT / ADVERTISING 23-May-13 | $253.00
SWEETS CANDY CO. / PED PARADE | 24-May-13 |  $92.51
PARTYLAND - LEHI / PED FAMILY FUN NIGHT | 24-May-13 $27.03
DOLLAR STORE / PED PARADE ADVERTISING 25-May-13 | $19.22
EAGLE MT. CITY / PED BOOTH - PARADE FEES ~ 28-May-13 | $245.00
EAGLE MT. CITY / CANDIDATE APPLICATION | 5dun-13 $50.00
WIX.COM / WEBSITE 2-Jul-13 $10.95
SMART PAPER & PRINT / ADVERTISING 9-Jul-13 ‘ . $1,200.94
WALMART / MEET_THE_CAND. ADVERTISING 17-Jul-13 | $25.37
WIX.COM / WEBSITE l 31-Jui-13 - _ $10.95
LOWES / ADVERTISING SUPPLIES | 5-Aug-13 ‘ _ $153.39
IFA / ADVERTISING SUPPLIES | 6-Aug-13 |  $28.84
SMART PAPER & PRINT / ADVERTISING 12-Aug-13 $106.75
WALMART / ADVERTISING SUPPLIES 12-Aug-13  $5.13
TOTAL EXPENDITURES $2,229.08
REMAINING BALANCE | $270.92

SUBMITTED TO EAGLE MOUNTAIN
-

77

RECORDER ON 11 SEPTEMBER 2013

pate: ([ SEF (3

7
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FILING# [ FILING PERIOD: From 5 Gepee 2278 To_& .S;z:?/ 2o /3

NAME OF CANDIDATE _ /#%Me > P. BR2AY

ADDRESS /57 Lupre Fee JReY CITY & A1 STATE 47— 7Ip 725

NAME OF OFFICE (7//5/ /ngﬁc)‘/

1. Total contributions of donors who gave more than $25.00 ....coviciiiiiiiinnciiiicns $ (]

2.  Aggregate total of contributions of $25.00 or LESS .ververeeevernsasanamsnnensarainisssonnaasssasssarsasss $ R

3. Total campaign eXPEnditUes ......coeeverersssiressusiusisessssmsssmssss sttt sssnenes $ /oo
Date 6'%@/,70/3 Signed WM

éndidate

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION STATEMENT

CASH CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN
$25.00 $25.00
DATE NAME OF DONOR AMOUNT DATE NAME OF DONOR ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this
statement)




ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE STATEMENT

24

CASH EXPENDITURES
DATE NAME OF RECIPIENT POLITICAL PURPOSE AMOUNT
CL/3 | ozttt ira 0.y Q,mas/,ae{ oL bic, Fillfers i
C/23/13] 5/44;»&0 plady /‘vﬂ‘f/ﬁ% a,_u./gp i o fo Fsp2=

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this

Statement)

RECEIVED

SEP 6 2013

CITY RECORDERS OFFICE
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FILING# [ FILING PERIOD: From___ Junt &, zo13 _ To AU:’[. 29,2013

NAME OF CANDIDATE WMitthewr  Fureril 1

ADDRESS 1844 Cedor  Crest L. CITY 57/[( ., STATE JT 7P ___gHoo5

NAME OF OFFICE Ma:go.—

1. Total contributions of donors who gave more than $25.00 .. § 400 =

2. Aggregate total of contributions of $25.00 0F 1685 ..o 3 o} ;

3. Total cAmpaign EXPENAITULES vuereerseeesiossessmsserssssemsassesscscascssmsessrssasssnsssesssassssossissmgrrsass s 400.% _ ;

Date  fAvg. 1LY 2013 Signed |
¢ EP 52013 |

Candidate

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION STATEMENT CITY RECORDERS OFFIC!E

CASH CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS ~ MORE THAN |
25.00 $25.0¢

DATE NAME OF DONOR AMOUNT DATE NAME OF DONOR ESTIMATED
AMIOUNT

6813 | il Bt A¢/00

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and artach to this
Statement) |




ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE STATEMENT

CASH EXPENDITURES
DATE NAME OF RECIPIENT POLITICAL PURPOSE AMOUNT
b-2t-n UOP Cumprin [Elestion Trminic f20.%°
"' 1- ‘3 ﬂu«n.( Dcs'\tn\ 7.‘ Pn-d' Cumm.'..n.'_ B_‘.uog ’ '.BBO- 0-9
321 dspe e Ruiles Pragrem $15. 20
TR Ruaxy Q&';ﬁ!v‘ £t Glﬁ“‘“:\lu | 3 {16, 3¢
7- 1013 O%‘\Q_L n,‘%\,;l ) pa‘mr (Qme for Cuv\vau.\n jZ"/ 8:’
T843 el t (‘.ML.a for Medd -Tha Cu_m{hz\g MHys. £ 8.84
&3 1R Swidis G’ Toay $or Repoblicee Plomic 110.68
R-23-13 Moo Erentt Reluyn ot Unise) Conpiign Codebufie 354 &

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and atiach to this

T p— —

siatement)
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NG #__| FILING PERIOD: From Alych A0 2015 7o Octobel A8 2015

NaME oF canpATE_[lathon  Ochseakia f
ADDRESS B9 %6 ”D'M][.A?Ar/// Ve. crry Corle Wi state (AL, 2w Y005

NAME OF OFFICE (" ¢ ‘)L;/ (ounci L

1. Total contributions of donors who gave more than $25.00 ..... v e oSG $ t}i q L/ 6 "f . 3 5
2. Aggregate total of contributions of $25.00 OF I€SS ....cccciviiiiiiiiiiiieiesieinrsiieissieissesasenis $ ~-6—
3_3,750-32

3. Totallcampaign eXpENAIIULES ....... oo - alberensiesiiviitosestioronsileriss herssetietesbidsbissnmnrasnonsnsnsns

pate Oobbex 25 201 3 Signed /1 eo M

Candldate

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION STATEMENT

CASH CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN
$25.00 $25.00
DATE NAME OF DONOR AMOUNT DATE NAME OF DONOR ESTIMATED
AMOUNT
S affal AQ/
fForm
D
— = g
NCT 29 2013
CITY RECORDERS OFFICE 7

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this
Statement)




ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE STATEMENT

24

CASH EXPENDITURES

DATE

NAME OF RECIPIENT

POLITICAL PURPOSE

AMOUNT

Sec atfafeher| form

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this

statement)




Nathan Ochsenhirt 2013 Campaign

Financial Statement
Donations Expenses
Date Date of
Deposited Donor Amount Invoice/Check  |Vendor Amount Purpose of Funds
20-Mar-13|Nate Ochsenhirt $100.00 30-May-13 | Matrix Signs $233.78 |Banners/yard signs
6-lun-13|Kip and Suzanne Wilson $200.00 4-Jun-13|Eagle Mountain City $50.00 [Campaign Filing Fee
6-Jun-13|Dan and Wendy Ford $100.00 9-Jul-13 |Matrix Signs $84.33 |Yard Signs 2013
6-Jun-13|The Real Estate Group LLC $250.00 16-Jul-13|Ryan's Design and Print $528.41 |Yard Signs 2013
1-Jul-13|Oquirrh Wood Ranch LLC $500.00 17-Jul-13|Matrix Signs $181.41 |Campaign Magnets
18-Jul-13|Vanguard Golf Management Grp $500.00 17-Jul-13|FedEx $125,97 |Flyers
9-Aug-13|Utah County Assoc. of Realtors $250.00 17-jul-13|Costco $53.65 |Goodies for Meet the Candidates
9-Aug-13|DAI Properties Inc $500.00 3-Aug-13|ProGraphics $100.00 |Flyers (Full Color)
7-Sep-13 | Willis Benjamin Miller $300.00 8-Aug-13|Ryan's Design and Print $714.16 |Election Printing
7-Sep-13|Eagle Mountain Properties LC $1,000.00 18-Aug-13|Eagle Mountain City $45.00 (Pony Express Parade
28-0Oct-13|Sage Community Management $250.00 5-Sep-13|Ryan's Design and Print $1,466.21 |Signs
28-Sep-13|The Home Depot $161.40 |Stakes 8 Posts for big signs
6(45 T%'l;:;'_ Dd)clzg\ﬂ(z:ﬁ $3,850.00 TOTAL EXPENSES $3,750.32
o NSChRT 4 -
) tf 554.53 Hishieishbecd i <lols O\Lcﬂ ,
. i cC
oL o 4647 fuos et el
fzdm ”qﬁ\c\f\ OC, 5¢n

Ln-fodf
Tﬂ@\of ed Scriices (kwaoke D5 fory CxLess ﬂay$7

With Easle MECity « Recieved  ad Vet lrsing
In cpchinge

ulued 450090

‘X ﬁeg}/m?ﬂj bq(W\C(’ n C/\f(lir\/‘y fFrom
700 9 electionaccond $25. o kecf
Regpint Of N
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FILING # A FILING PERIOD: From Ckf_ozcg 25~ 26/% To Qﬂ;ﬂpﬂ s nel3

NAME OF CANDIDATE /10t ¥ am (F lisen R

ADDRESS 9 5% /h4 Mf //}xf%ﬂ% CITY Zesle MpauphSTATE U zwSocs—

NAME OF OFFICE aff‘?’ Counc |
LeFlechs Y Tofal For Bofk s penleds - 70 -

1. Total contributions of donors who gave more than $25.00 .....cccevveveeecerrcccciccnnicnens $ "/ 9 ‘fl‘f 49

2. Aggregate total of contributions of $25.00 01 1€8S ........cooiimveinrsesiciiieisc e $ -
§ 4945. 219

3. Total campaign eXpenditUres ...........oceriirumsmsimiarsmarsisamssininsssssssasesssssssenseesssnssssssssenssssns

Date Peeeper 5, 20/3 Signed; E "—W
7 = S

Candidate
ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION STATEMENT

CASH CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS —- MORE THAN
$25.00 $25.00
DATE NAME OF DONOR | AMOUNT DATE NAME OF DONOR | ESTIMATED
o0 AMOUNT
Iof/.z ‘l/r:a UtahCoudy Booed o~ [R50
Kc«"la/ﬂf’ S )
/2-3-13] sclpE 281.64

RECEVED
DEC =52 H;%

/
CITY RECORDERS OFFICE

(f additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this
stalement)
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ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE STATEMENT

CASH EXPENDITURES
DATE NAME OF RECIPIENT POLITICAL PURPOSE AMOUNT

o | Salflake Meailing Mallex 4 7295.01
l‘({/&{lf} Richasel Buss, Mailes Pesion ,# 3600 —

fank Fers From

Dec . 200 A Arrl 20)3

/1
MontA

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this
statement)

K oddid Funds to cover
Aﬁﬂk [fecs , ﬂ'{odcy rom
feesonal fund s o main fain

4,¢eou.m/f. ‘ﬂ Cﬂ,
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FILING # FILING PERIOD: From To

NAME OF CANDIDATE _ Nick Jessen
ADDRESS 2328 E Hitching Post Dr CITY Eagle Mountain STATE  UT ZIP 84005

NAME OF OFFICE  City Council

1.  Total contributions of donors who gave more than $25.00 .........cccooviiieenicnciiiciiinnen $ 1000.00
2. Aggregate total of contributions of $25.00 OF 185 .....c.cceecuiiiiniiciiiriiciiinieiee e $ s1.00
3. Total campaign EXPENitUIES ..........cccowuecmmrueceessesresissescsssessssessssssessssnsenssssiessssenienies § 1010:66
Date o Signed - - - B
Candidate
ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION STATEMENT
CASH CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN
$25.00 $25.00
DATE NAME OF DONOR AMOUNT DATE NAME OF DONOR ESTIMATED
AMOUNT
05/23/2013 Nicholas Jessen $500.00 )7/13/2013 David Curneal $220.00
06/05/2013 Nicholas Jessen $300.00 7/13/2013 GameHub USA, LLC $50.00
06/21/2013 Nicholas Jessen $100.00 lI06/20/2013] Modernized Media, LLC $1317.50

08/17/2013 Nicholas Jessen $100.00

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this
statement)




ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE STATEMENT

24

CASH EXPENDITURES
DATE NAME OF RECIPIENT POLITICAL PURPOSE AMOUNT
5/25/2013 Stephen Nielsen Website Design and Programming $150.00
b8/19/2013 Lois Heber Road Sign Materials and Vinyl $160.00
)7/02/2013 SignRocket.com Yard Signs $625.00
|07/02/201 Staples Copy and Print Business Cards $10.66
[06/28/2013 Eagle Mountain City Park Pavilion Rental $15.00
lo6/11/2013 Eagle Mountain City Filing Fee $50.00

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this

statement)




/:/'nW/M /210/99/7' % /ﬂfz_
PR pber7 A Sehermerhoram

Cash Contributions - Less than $25.00 Cash Contributions - More than $25.00
Date Amount2 Date Name of Donor Amount
8-Jun 24 6/9/2013 |Kyle/Marisa Rogers 25
17-Jun 5 10-Jun|Robert Kruger 250
11-Jun|Charles and Elaine Sanderson 500
17-Jun|{Shane/Michelle Jones 25
3-Jul|Steve Sitton/DeAnna 100
Lois Heber 19.37
29-Jun|Robert Schermerhorn 500
3-Jul|Warren/Cynthia Clyde 50
18-Jul|Mark and Suzanne Lindsay 25
16-Jul|David and Ann Watson 30
20-Jul|{Conan Albretch 100
31-Jul|{Casey Jones 40
31-Jul|Mike Wood 100
Brett/Vicki Gerlach 100
Total 1864.37
Total 29

o7 . At W;/ 20103



% R o2

ltemized Expenditure Statement

\Date |Name of Recipient Political Purpose | Amount |Pay Method |
| 5/29/2013|uccu Checks | 12.99 | Acct. |
29-Jun/RocketSigns Yard Signs 525 Credit Card
17-Jul| Lois (Zurchers) Meet and Greet | 47.99 Cash '
17-Jul Lois {Hobby Lobby) Meet and Greet 15.79 Cash
17-Jul| Lois (Office Max) Meet and Greet | 71.94|cash |
5-Jun Eagle Mountain City Filing Fee 50 cash
22-JulNaumann Designs 8x 4 signs | 384.66 | check |
30-Jul|Naumann Designs 8 x 4 signs 256.44 check
[ 24-Jul Home Depot sign frames ! 94.27 |debit |
, 26-Jul Costco Meet and greet food 71.39 debit :
| 17-Jul|Costco Meet and greet food | 38.27 debit ‘
12-Jul Costco Volunteer beverage 29.12 '
17-Jul|{Costco meet the candidate | 47.13 ‘
| | |
|
| |
Total 1644.99

RECEIVED

SEP 6 2013
CITY RECORDERS OFFICE



23
FILING # l FILING PERIOD: From _ Yiire_ To f\w{,}«,g/)ﬁ‘r

NAME OF CANDIDATE _ Komald  G. de Rebles

ADDRESS R2¥65 Jordan Way CITY _kmgle MyunkySTATE Udah  ZIP 84005

NAME OF OFFICE Martar
{

1.  Total contributions of donors who gave more than $25.00 ......cccovveiiiinnciincenn $ a
2.  Aggregate total of contributions of $25.00 OF 185 ...c.ccervereeieniniiiiiisinnsiniiiiies $ §7%)
3., Total campaign eXpenditlifes i asssssissesrsisdsaaiinesisneinstassissossstesnsssereressnsarsvtsanissavansoits $ 959 - 35~

Date |5 Aru,aurf 2913 Signed égﬁﬂf A ‘45///4

/ // Candidate

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION STATEMENT
CASH CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS — MORE THAN
$25.00 $25.00
DATE NAME OF DONOR AMOUNT DATE NAME OF DONOR ESTIMATED
AMOUNT
/ /
/ /
7 7
/ 7
/s /
/ /
7 A
/ /
/ /
/ /
/ A
/ /
A 7
/ 7
7 7
/ A
Vs )4
A /
/ //

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this
statement)




——— -

|

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE STATEMENT

24

CASH EXPENDITURES
DATE NAME OF RECIPIENT POLITICAL PURPOSE AMOUNT
3/3: /13 Matryx S‘nat;;\.w Celm‘amg'n Slgm. L [ Ranneys A
?!/5:/13 Assured Direck Mar/ fa,m'[)mg;n P/,V ey S ¢ 25y 3Y

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this

statement)

RECEIVED

SEp 6 2013

CITY RECORDER

S OFFICE




FILING #

/

NAME OF CANDIDATE f'/*g’w\ pde,(ﬁnorggﬂoo
ADDRISS 3308 G (enFagle Ry crrvBajemoud®lit i ubly 7 seroos™

NAME OF OFFICE € ‘47 Counc l

FILING PERIOD: Trom  Sundl & , 3013 1o a-,“"}&/, >ol3

23

. Total contributions of donors who gave more than $25.00 .o B I/ Jon
2. Aggregate total of contributions 0f $25.00 08 FeSS . ov.ovoevoeovvcereioeeeee e O

3. Total campaign eXpPenditires oo ':Iu'-ly-l'?i‘-‘f#_‘
Date @c’f&g’/ /R

CASH CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN

—
Signed /m

Candidate

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION STATEMENT

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN

$25.00 $25.00
DATE | NAME OF DONOR | AMOUNT | | DATE | NAME OF DONOR | ESTIMATED
AMOUNT
Z/ll| Cory Kulan $00 | 7/2 | Robect Sheewarbery 56.55 |
4 (Sigm 442 )
&/13 Bttt Gerlach | Jo0 25/27 fnbuf'fchgf!&daum
‘ ZSCXS Frawe wegltnals) ~
8/37 | Beett wnght” | Soo i i (I
LQ/L_.MK_&QEA—_&‘-_QQ_ A )

0CT 28 20

B T ) —  CITYRECORDERS OFFICE |

(If additional space is needed. use blunk paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this

statement)



ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE STATEMENY

CASH EXPENDITURES

24

DATE NAME OF RECIPIENT POLITICAL PURPOSE AMOUNT
2432 | holwmart™ Volun. lies 33,24
7/25" | Nauwr ann Designs Yol Sigms 2965/
/8 Wa lwmart ‘pf-.klm —Flyers | 3S ls
Vas | walmart pavderpaper - Clyers | 3,9
Y2 | NAumana /s | Bannre Signg 328 e
929 |bSSice Depat= CAmfA_l&b._b_mQIC peny 2a.9¢
Yl | Village P2zn DAty Ser m,ﬂé._th- . 6
/0 | Walwmart pfiat~Tab ~ wds | GSTes |
9/ Y 'P_QS+M+ franm‘\'\'v»;h‘ A _u.v_dj | — YL
9/26 | SignElecT. comn yardsigns  |330.9%

(If udditional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and uttach to this

statement)

T



ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE STATEMENT

24

CASH EXPENDITURES
DATE NAME OF RECIPIENT POLITICAL PURPOSE AMOUNT
(0/19 bJAvI’mM‘];: ,o&«_}mnla- Fler S leo
/19| Walmaer prn paper- Flrew 2.9
' .| Factbacl Fsco boan k 4J : Il Rese v
16/26 | Chayron SaSo/ine %:chmj_.%r_ | R -
4746_%1{_’1""«0““‘1‘4:1-‘«_&:6[‘ ___:gf_l_ﬁnai Fe-e B,

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this

statement)




23
FILING # A FILING PERIOD: From &'MG/ 3a/% To DNec .4 , 3

NAME OF CANDIDATE

ADDRESS $30% G-é(&ue_ﬁ/q Rﬁ CITYEmbe mn  STATE uded 10 ooy

NAME OF OFFICE - ‘-5, Counc N

1. Total contributions of donors who gave more than $25.00 ..o 8 I/'SN. o9
2. Aggregate total of contributions of $25.00 or 168S ..ooooveoveiivicoeieic b 5. 2%~

-
3. Total campaign eXPENATIUIES oo ierss e seesesesseess e en e iescrassns e seaece oo B l/ 305" 2y’

Yy h ’-_-—‘
Date Signed

Candidatc

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION STATEMENT

CASH CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN IN-KIND CONTRIBUTTONS — MORE THAN
$25.00 $25.00

DATE NAME OF DONOR AMOUNT DATE NAME OF DONOR ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

2/l C’As-")f Euln S0 e | || Ffaa Robe t Schermechun  %6. 8%

(Sonape) =
Y /3 | Brett Gerfach | /00 v . ;
_ | /27 |Rebart Scheymerbhan 4. =
_d_}-? RBrett W(‘\&V\-‘f— SCOQien ConFramematonedy)

/0/3 | Nick Jesrew 20,0
119 | Tom Westmorelanll)| <. 28
- —RECEIVED.
0EC - d i —
7
) CITY RECORDERS OFFICE

(If additional spuce is needed. use blank paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this
statement)



ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE STATEMENT

24

CASH -;XI’FND]TURF N
DATE NAME OF RECIPIENT POLITICAL PURPOSE AMOUNT
/o L«Aje Wouatau G -#v Ei'ling Fee © 5O, g0
43 | Walmart Volunteey Canvars Supplies 2s5. a4
7/.1-5’ Naw mana b_g.he.vu VM St NS 296.5(
],[4{' wWalmanst On_vrkv‘ Tk - Flyers o5 6o
225 walmaest | piinder paper- !—-/v-e vt 3.%%
%L._N.MM AN, M{}m .Q:m.n.l_./‘ Slcm( S ey -
/2 Lo be,aq‘r 4 fens 2298
?//‘/ Villaat Pizaa | _Dﬂ nl’-r Sov ML'* Qru.g‘f_ R
ad| p)almant anate Tak - I-hw&_’onf:r GS .00

/J—J Postiet 'qn'a{-r ~ HA'V\.OQMACS e d D0
7/ .5;:3-/\5(-66("- Cervn. yavATSigns | 330.we

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and aitach (o this

statement)

,\/VJ




ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE STATEMENT

24

CASH EXPENDITURES

DATE NAME OF RECIPIENT POLITICAL PURPOSE AMOUNT
/o/ 9| Walmart prirder Tk - Flyer 25,69
/o//r/ walmart" .or. .«-Iw ptper- F lyes 3,64/
/o/).x Faxe bamo £ F&caéoe £’ 2.4 00

/ v/J-L C_hevren e asaling Soy Cm./«({% _ PO.00
”:/ [/ Chavron - ém’ C SieeA /0. 00
«/9 wWalwmavt - fe_u._dgm_eg_w ey,

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and fist information using same _format as above and attach to this

statement)

=Y




FILING # FILING PERIOD: From___ 01/01/2013 To 09/01/2013

NAME OF CANDIDATE  Tony Wosnjuk

ADDRESS __ 8793 Jefferson Dr CITY Eagle Mountain STATE__ UT __ zIp _ 84005

NAME OF OFFIcg _ City Council

1.  Total contributions of donors who gave more than $25.00 ..........ccccccocomvmnercricrenecnene. . NONE

2. Aggregate total of contributions of $25.00 O €SS .........ccovvueerrrrmrreeseersirersensessesnseeeeenenn§_INONE
3. Total campaign eXpPenditlires ..........cccceevereereeeeesserereesessesenesssaesessssesessssssssnsessenssnssassensd 990

sl by awosnjuk

09/03/2013 Signed_AWOSNjuk e,

Date

Candidate




ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION STATEMENT

CASH CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN
$25.00 $25.00

DATE NAME OF DONOR AMOUNT DATE NAME OF DONOR ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this
statement)

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE STATEMENT

CASH EXPENDITURES
DATE NAME OF RECIPIENT POLITICAL PURPOSE AMOUNT
05/05/13| Eagle Mountain City Campaign Filling Fee $50

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this
ctrtemont)



	Aaron Hobbs
	Adam Bradley (1)
	Adam Bradley Financial Statement 2
	Adam Bradley
	Benjamin Reaves
	Bryan Free (1)
	Bryan Free
	Christopher Pengra (1)
	Christopher Pengra
	Heather Jackson (1)
	Heather Jackson
	Jonathan Cornejo
	Luke Pannell
	Matthew Bray
	Matthew Everett
	Nathan Ochsenhirt (1)
	Nathan Ochsenhirt
	Nick Jessen first filing
	Robert Schermerhorn
	Ronald de Robles
	Tom Westmoreland (1)
	Tom Westmoreland
	Tony Wosnjuk

